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Enquiry year

2026/2027

For further information you can go to the Valuation Office Website,

click Council Tax Bands in England and Wales (opens in a new

window)

For any other information about charges please click: charges.

If you cannot find your property because is new, this is because we

are waiting for the valuation to be received.

FIND PROPERTY VALUATION

Year

2026/27

Address Band

Annual

Charge

3 Fleur De Lis, 7-9 Wiltshire Road,

Wokingham, Berkshire, RG40 1BQ

E £3,051.75

1 Fleur De Lis, Wiltshire Road, Wokingham,

Berkshire, RG40 1BQ

E £3,051.75
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Address Band

Annual

Charge

10 Fleur De Lis, Wiltshire Road, Wokingham,

Berkshire, RG40 1BQ

E £3,051.75

11 Fleur De Lis, Wiltshire Road, Wokingham,

Berkshire, RG40 1BQ

E £3,051.75

12 Fleur De Lis, Wiltshire Road, Wokingham,

Berkshire, RG40 1BQ

E £3,051.75

14 Fleur De Lis, Wiltshire Road, Wokingham,

Berkshire, RG40 1BQ

D £2,496.89

15 Fleur De Lis, Wiltshire Road, Wokingham,

Berkshire, RG40 1BQ

E £3,051.75

17 Fleur De Lis, Wiltshire Road, Wokingham,

Berkshire, RG40 1BQ

E £3,051.75

18 Fleur De Lis, Wiltshire Road, Wokingham,

Berkshire, RG40 1BQ

D £2,496.89

19 Fleur De Lis, Wiltshire Road, Wokingham,

Berkshire, RG40 1BQ

D £2,496.89

2 Fleur De Lis, Wiltshire Road, Wokingham,

Berkshire, RG40 1BQ

E £3,051.75

22 Fleur De Lis, Wiltshire Road, Wokingham,

Berkshire, RG40 1BQ

E £3,051.75

23 Fleur De Lis, Wiltshire Road, Wokingham,

Berkshire, RG40 1BQ

E £3,051.75

24 Fleur De Lis, Wiltshire Road, Wokingham,

Berkshire, RG40 1BQ

E £3,051.75

25 Fleur De Lis, Wiltshire Road, Wokingham,

Berkshire, RG40 1BQ

E £3,051.75

26 Fleur De Lis, Wiltshire Road, Wokingham,

Berkshire, RG40 1BQ

E £3,051.75

28 Fleur De Lis, Wiltshire Road, Wokingham,

Berkshire, RG40 1BQ

E £3,051.75
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Address Band

Annual

Charge

29 Fleur De Lis, Wiltshire Road, Wokingham,

Berkshire, RG40 1BQ

E £3,051.75

30 Fleur De Lis, Wiltshire Road, Wokingham,

Berkshire, RG40 1BQ

D £2,496.89

31 Fleur De Lis, Wiltshire Road, Wokingham,

Berkshire, RG40 1BQ

D £2,496.89

32 Fleur De Lis, Wiltshire Road, Wokingham,

Berkshire, RG40 1BQ

D £2,496.89

33 Fleur De Lis, Wiltshire Road, Wokingham,

Berkshire, RG40 1BQ

D £2,496.89

34 Fleur De Lis, Wiltshire Road, Wokingham,

Berkshire, RG40 1BQ

E £3,051.75

4 Fleur De Lis, Wiltshire Road, Wokingham,

Berkshire, RG40 1BQ

D £2,496.89

5 Fleur De Lis, Wiltshire Road, Wokingham,

Berkshire, RG40 1BQ

E £3,051.75

6 Fleur De Lis, Wiltshire Road, Wokingham,

Berkshire, RG40 1BQ

E £3,051.75

7 Fleur De Lis, Wiltshire Road, Wokingham,

Berkshire, RG40 1BQ

E £3,051.75

8 Fleur De Lis, Wiltshire Road, Wokingham,

Berkshire, RG40 1BQ

D £2,496.89

9 Fleur De Lis, Wiltshire Road, Wokingham,

Berkshire, RG40 1BQ

D £2,496.89

16 Fleur De Lis, Wiltshire Road, Wokingham,

Berkshire, RG40 1BQ

E £3,051.75

21 Fleur De Lis, Wiltshire Road, Wokingham,

Berkshire, RG40 1BQ

D £2,496.89

27 Fleur De Lis, Wiltshire Road, Wokingham,

Berkshire, RG40 1BQ

E £3,051.75
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Address Band

Annual

Charge

20 Fleur De Lis, Wiltshire Road, Wokingham,

Berkshire, RG40 1BQ

D £2,496.89

FINISH

Give feedback
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